
Exhibitor profile

40,000sq m

of exhibition

space

Exhibitors from countries

1,077

+ 66%

Compared
to 2022

45,363
visitors

Exhibitors are 
satisfied with the 
quantity and quality 
of sales leads

Exhibitors 
achieved their 
sales goals

95%

92%

99%

Exhibitors would 
recommend the 
exhibition to their 
peers and partners

Surveyed visitors plan 
to make purchases 
from exhibitors after 
visiting the exhibition

63%

+ 77% + 24%

13

0,2%

0,2%

0,2%

0,8%

0,9%

1,2%

1,3%

1,3%

2,1%

2,4%

2,6%

3,0%

3,1%

5,3%

6,7%

7,6%

8,2%

10,0%

14,7%

51,4%

80,2%

Professional associations (unions, associations, societies)

Scientific and technical literature

Financial, logistics and other services

CALS technologies (PLM, PDM, CAE/CAD/CAM)

Assembly automation

Specialized media

Industrial ecology

Industrial design

Equipment for heat treatment and other types of metal…

Industry 4.0. Strategy. Development. Components

Foundry equipment

Repair and upgrading

Parts, units and mandrel manufacturing and services

Robotic engineering and industrial automation

Additive manufacturing. Industrial 3D printing

Coordinate measuring technology, measuring and test…

Surface treatment equipment and technology

Welding and related technologies

Assembly part and materials

Tools

Metalworking machines and equipment

Compared
to 2022

Compared
to 2022



44,3%
14,7% 41%

Third time and

more
Second  
time

First

time

Audience experience

VISITOR JOB FUNCTION

Visitors by industry groups

Engineer/production

engineer

CCO/head of sales

Head of purchasing/buyer

Other
CEO/COO

Business owner

Manager

Metalloobrabotka 2024
20–24 May

123100, Russia, Moscow,
Краснопресненская наб., 14, ЦВК

«EXPOCENTR»

www.metobr-expo.ru 

metobr@expocentr.ru 

Тел.: +7 (499) 795-38-43

Area manager
CTO/CIO

Head of marketing/advertising
Self-employed

95%
Visitors would  recommend the  
exhibition to their  peers and partners

7,5%

1,7%

1,8%

2,1%

2,4%

3,2%

3,7%

4,3%

4,9%

5,6%

6,4%

6,6%

7,0%

7,0%

8,1%

8,2%

10,5%

11,1%

11,2%

12,8%

17,1%

22,6% 33,2%

Other

Medical industry

Production of consumer goods

Production of consruction materials

Woodworking, furniture industry

IT

R&D

Robotics

3D/ additive technologies

Automotive manufacturing

Light and food industry

Agricultural machine building

Power industry, power engineering, petrochemical industry

Defense industry

Shipbilding railway машиностроение

Precision engineering

Machines and press-forging equipment

Laser cutting

Tools industry

Heavy engineering, melallurgy

Technical equipment for oteher industries

Aerospace industry

Maintenance and repair of machinery and equipment, components, services

Other metalworking industry

http://www.metobr-expo.ru/
mailto:metobr@expocentr.ru

